
Box

Heating system

Condominium fees

Energy rating

Bathrooms

Kitchen

Rooms

Maintenance

Floor

Year of costruction

Square footage

Price

Information

Not included

Centralized

D – 96,30 kWh/sqma

2

eat in kitchen

3

To be restored

4

1960

210 sqm

€ 1.250.000

€ 10.000

Via Confalonieri – Isola.

In an era-style "Old Milan" quiet 30 sqm studio apartment on the ground floor with independent
entrance, consisting of living/sleeping area, kitchenette, and bathroom with hydromassage shower.
Internal exposure to a courtyard, independent heating. Excellent internal condition, furnished.
Parquet flooring, security door. Price € 850 per month + condo fees. Energy rating G – 395.90
kWh/sqm per year. For information tel. 024984412 Monti32 Immobili www.monti32.it 

Via Piero Capponi 3 (MM Pagano) 20145 Milano
 www.monti32.it info@monti32.it +39 02 4984412 

Via Confalonieri
Rif: A115

Box

Heating system

Condominium fees

Energy rating

Bathrooms

Kitchen

Rooms

Maintenance

Floor

Year of costruction

Square footage

Price per month

Information

None

Independent

G – 395,9 kWh/mqa

1

open 

1

Excellent

Ground

1900

30 sqm

€ 850

€ 720

http://www.monti32.it/

